Sunday, January 19, 2020
Team Gamblers

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 37.68 pts 22 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 22026 Spec L. Mtchell 36. 33 2 1 2 4 24 45
5 Q 22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 33. 37 1 2 4 5 14 38

22004 Ki wi C. Kankash 35. 17 2 1 2 5 14 36
22006 Pi st ol S. Wx 36.74 2 1 2 5 10 32
22009 Varsity K. d enent 32.18 2 1 4 2 14 37
22010 Decker A. Kerr 34.78 2 1 2 5 14 36
22011 Mags K. Tees 41. 29 2 1 2 7 0 24
22012 Twi ster D. Kelliher 37.28 2 0 4 3 14 35
4 Q 22013 Bei nn L. Medcraft 38. 74 2 0 5 3 18 41
22014 Ellie T. Pol son 33.92 0 1 6 7 14 36
22015 Kal eb L. Hi nckley 38.10 2 1 2 2 14 33
3 Q 22017 Bob M Wrant 38. 57 0 0 6 7 24 43
22019 Gswi n L. Stein 34. 49 0 1 3 4 14 27
2 Q 22020 August N. Scel zo 38. 46 2 1 3 6 20 45
22021 Gar net P. M ogl av- Rec 34. 86 0 2 4 5 14 33
22022 Measur e H. Phel ps 40. 22 2 4 0 6 0 28
22024 Gracie E. Zi eske 36. 09 2 2 3 1 12 35
22025 Angel W Crawshaw 37. 89 0 2 4 5 18 37

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 34.28 pts 20 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20002 Cheet ah K. WIson 33. 88 2 0 5 5 20 45
3 Q 20003 Nupt se H. Connel | 33.23 2 2 2 3 14 37
20008 Sydney K. Smth 34.52 1 0 4 4 14 31
2 Q 20012 Cheeky M Francis 33.74 2 1 5 2 14 39
20009 Makani K. Hanson 46. 00 1 2 5 5 0 26
20010 Rook E. Modie 34. 24 2 0 3 1 14 31
20011 Zero G A. Andrle 40. 68 2 1 3 9 0 28
20001 G oovee V. Duff 42.99 3 0 4 3 0 26

Open: 28 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 37.40 pts 16 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16009 Fuj i M Powers 35.83 1 0 3 11 14 36
2 Q 16010 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 41. 24 1 1 4 7 20 43
3 Q 16001 Ada M DuBoi s 38.54 2 1 5 3 14 40



16003 Teddy S. Lohrer
1 Q 16005 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau
Open: 30 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 10001 Pi nk C. Hess
3 Q 10005 Skye C. MGuire
2 Q 10002 Zaya S. Wrant
10004 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau
Open: 28 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 14001 Chi bi M Power s
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 41. 7%

40. 80

32.30

39.13 1 1 4 5
39. 34 1 1 5 7

pts 10 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand

Ti ne 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
46. 43 0 1 6 9 24
45. 46 2 0 4 4 20
41. 68 2 1 2 6 20
44.02 0 1 4 6 0

pts 14 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand
Ti ne 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
37.76 1 1 3 10 14

14
24

35
49

Scor e

48
42
43
17

Scor e

38



Open:

Pl ace

2 Q
1Q
3Q

Open:

Pl ace

2
1Q

Open:

Pl ace

2 Q

Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2

Open:

Pl ace

2 Q

28 secs
Ar mband

P20008
P20004
P20009

28 secs
Ar mband

P14001
P14009

28 secs
Ar mband

P16001
P16018
P16002
P16003
P16007
P16012

30 secs
Ar nband

P12002
P12006

32 secs
Ar mband

P0O8002

Gam 16 secs

Cal |

Range
Si nne

Name

r
r

Bi gzbee
Tillie
Striker (D

Gam 16 secs

Cal |

Tach
Sim

Gam 16 secs

Cal |

Tar ga
Best i
Kor a
Sadi e
d ewe
Nerys

Gam 17 secs

Cal |

Willy
Sadi e

Gam 18 secs

Cal |

Angi e

Name

Name

e

(Sm

Name

Name

Sunday, January 19, 2020

Perf. Versatility Gamblers

QCutof f: 33.15
Handl er

Whod
Pat ri qui n
Ross
Cross
Stein

r<0o0ax

QCutof f: 36.55
Handl er

K. C ement
S. Wrant

QCut of f: 45.05
Handl er

Bi x| er

W | son
Hi nckl ey
Smth

Kr as
Ross

Oraxnxon

QCutof f: 34.00
Handl er

M G ay
J. Cathey

QCutof f: 33.15
Handl er

A. Kerr

pts

Ti me

48.
39.

98
66

36. 42

36.

15

38. 45

pts

Ti me

40. 09
42. 48

pts

Ti me

38.
40.
37.
39.
40.
37.

pts

38
71
76
79
95
62

Ti me

45.
42.

pts

44
16

Ti me

43.

52

5pt

P NN PR

5pt

0
2

5pt

NNPFPODNLPEF

5pt

5pt

0

20 inch Judge

3Pt

NNPFPPFPW

14 inch Judge

3Pt

16 inch Judge

3Pt

P NFRPPFPON

12 inch Judge

3Pt

8 inch Judge

3Pt

Bri an Ferrand

2Pt

WNWADN

1Pt Ganble

(o) BN &2 I >N e) B OV]

0
4
14
14
14

Bri an Ferrand

2Pt

5
2

1Pt Ganble
3 14
6 20

Bri an Ferrand

2Pt

WwWwhop,Lw

1Pt Ganble

ANOOUI~N®

14
24
14
20
24

6

Bri an Ferrand

2Pt

N

1Pt Ganble
7 16
6 4

Bri an Ferrand

2Pt

4

1Pt Ganble

9

14

Scor e

21
26
37
39
37

Scor e

30
43

Scor e

34
49
34
42
53
29

Scor e

40
23

Scor e

37



3 P0O8005 Vi nny
1 Q P08007 Reddy

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

B. Gagnon
B. Stephens

43. 82
42.16

w

14
14

31
39



Qual i fi

Pl ace

o
O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

WN P
(ONON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 45.20
Arnband Call Nane
22026 Spec
22002 Charlie
22004 Ki wi
22006 Pi st ol
22009 Varsity
22010 Decker
22011 Mags
22012 Twi st er
22013 Bei nn
22014 Ellie
22015 Kal eb
22017 Bob
22019 Gswi n
22020 August
22021 @Gar net
22022 Measur e
22024 Graci e
22025 Ange

er Cutoff: 51.71
Arnband Call Nane
20003 Nupt se
20008 Sydney
20002 Cheet ah
20012 Cheeky
20009 Makani
20001 G oovee
20010 Rook
20011 Zero G
er Cutoff: 51.68
Arnband Call Nane
14001 Chib

Sunday, January 19, 2020
Team Standard

22 inch Judge:
Handl er

L. Mtchel
W Crawshaw
Kankash
Ux

d enment
Kerr
Tees
Kel | i her
Medcr af t
Pol son

Hi nckl ey
W r ant
Stein
Scel zo

M | ogl av- Rec
Phel ps

Zi eske
Cr awshaw

SMITUZrrArox>»>x00

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Connel
Smth

W | son
Franci s
Hanson
Duf f
Moodi e
Andrl e

PMIXZIXAAXT

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

M Powers

Bri an Ferrand

Ti me

No
No
41.
No
No

50.
44,
40.

TFl ts

Ti me
Ti me
02

Ti me
Ti me

.05
.70

Ti me

.52

Ti me

.80
.34

Ti me

.33

30
98
25
Ti me

Bri an Ferrand

Ti me

61.
60.
34.
39.

TFl ts

87
48
53
17

.21

Ti me

.89

Ti me

Bri an Ferrand

Ti me

39.

TFl ts

94

Py

OO PFrRPOO0OO0O00OO0O0OO0OPFrPOO0OOOO0OOo

Py

ONOBPFPLPOOONDN

w

OCOO0OFrRPOO0ORFRPROORFRPROOOOOOOoOOo

w

O OO FrkFrEFPLNO

Tm

e eoNolNoleolelelolNoNolNololololololNolo]

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

m

P OOOOPFrRPROOFRPROPFPOORPFPORLPF

m

P OPFP,OOOOOo

Scor e

Elim
Elim
41.02
Elim
Elim
41. 05
45. 70
Elim
51.52
Elim
44, 80
40. 34
Elim
37.33
55. 30
46. 98
40. 25
Elim

Scor e

65. 87
70. 48
39.53
44, 17
51.21
Elim
58. 89
Elim

Scor e

44. 94



Qualifier Cutoff: 41.18

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
2 10004 Ti ana L.
1 Q 10001 Pi nk C.

10002 Zaya S.
10005 Skye C.

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.87

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
2 Q 16001 Ada M
1 Q 16003 Teddy S.
3 Q 16005 Ti f fany B
16009 Fuj i M
16010 Tuukka L.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al

Nunber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

10 inch Judge:

dl er

Thi bodeau
Hess

W r ant
McQuire

16 inch Judge:

dl er

DuBoi s
Lohrer
Thi bodeau
Power s
Thi bodeau

36

14
38. 9%

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

56. 55
35.81
No Ti e
No Ti e

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

46. 65
32.15
39. 32
No Ti e
No Ti e

O OO+

O O oo

O O oo

O ONOO

O O oo

O OO oo

= = OO

PP, OOO

Scor e

58. 55
35.81
Elim
Elim

Scor e

48. 65
32.15
49, 32
Elim
Elim



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

R WN
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q

er Cutoff: 50.70
Arnband Call Name

P16012
P16007
P16018
P16001
P16002
P16003

Nerys

d ewe
Besti e

Tar ga
Kor a
Sadi e (Sn)

er Cutoff: 45.50
Arnband Call Name

Ranger
Si nner
P20004 Tillie
P20009

P20008 Bi gzbee

er Cutoff: 52.53
Arnband Call Name

P14001 Tach
P14009 Sim

er Cutoff: 0.00
Arnband Call Name

P12002 Willy
P12006 Sadi e

er Cutoff: 49.78
Arnband Call Nanme

P08002 Angie

Striker (D

Sunday, January 19, 2020
Perf. Versatility Standard

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Ross

Kr as

W | son
Bi x| er

Hi nckl ey
Smith

AOOAXTO

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Wbod
Patri qui n
Cross
Stein
Ross

0Or<oa

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

K. C ement
S. Wrant

12 inch
Handl er

Judge:

M G ay
J. Cathey

8 inch Judge:
Handl er

A. Kerr

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

52.05
34.09
40. 87
No Ti e
48. 66
53. 29

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti e
39.58
39.98
39.57
50. 52

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne
43. 68

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

69. 45
No Ti ne

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

47. 23

NOONOLPR

N O OOO

o

QOO FrLDNEPF

o N OOOO

o

OO OO oo

o O OO oo

o

OkFr, P, OOOo

O O oo

=

Scor e

59. 05
44. 09
49, 87
Elim
Elim
57.29

Scor e
Elim
39. 58
39. 98

39. 57
64. 52

Scor e

Elim
45. 68

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

47. 23



3 P0O8005 Vi nny
1 Q P08007 Reddy

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

B. Gagnon
B. Stephens

56. 38
41. 29

o

o

0
0

56. 38
43. 29



Sunday, January 19, 2020

Al  Judge: Brian Ferrand

Pl ace

N

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:
Tot al Nunmber of Teans Absent:

Tot al
Tot al

Team Nane

Two Divas and a Crim nal
T F'NT

St abl e Cani nes

Fast and the Merli st
Nupt se's Bei nn To Sydney
A Groovee Pink Cheetah
Mags I n The Skye Wth Garnets
Lur ki ng Above The Line
Measure Zero Angel s
Amazi ng Three

Barking all the way
Wnning Prizes In August
Fun Ti nes (need 3)

Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

RPOOR

Team Relay

Ti me

95.
68.
77.
72.
90.
56.
83.
78.
92.
61.
83.
73.

49
85
17
83
29
61
45
93
00
87
06
56

Py

OO O0OONRFPPFPORFR,OOO

w

NFRPRPPRPORORRORLR

T

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolo)

m

O O0OO0OO0OO0ORFrRrPFPORFR OOOo

o

eNeoNeoleolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNol

Scor e

100. 49
73.85
77.17
229. 83
95. 29
208. 61
240. 45
82.93
97. 00
66. 87
88. 06
83. 56



Sunday, January 19, 2020
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al  Judge: Brian Ferrand

Pl ace Team Nane Ti ne R S F E D Score
2 Denon Yarn 45, 30 1 1 0 0 0 52. 30
1 Fun Ti nmes 44. 60 0 0 0 0 0 44. 60
3 Little Land Sharks 54. 85 0 0 0 0 0 54. 85

Mdlife Ranmblers 61. 30 1 1 0 0 0 68. 30
Play it Again 56. 84 0 0 0 0 0 56. 84
Still Cool Kids 45, 29 1 2 0 0 0 57.29
Striking Red Gold 54.15 2 0 0 0 0 58. 15
Terrible Twos No Ti ne 0 0 0 2 0 300. 00
Tunmbl eweed Tillie & Ranblin Reddy 51.77 0 0 0 1 0 201. 77

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

(eNoNeie]

-10-



Qual i fi

Pl ace

RN
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace
2 Q
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

N

g o N N
O OO000 O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 42.15

Arnband Call Nane
20011 Zero G
20009 Makani
20003 Nupt se
20006 Metric
20012 Cheeky
20007 Mellie
20008 Sydney
20002 Cheet ah
20001 G oovee
er Cutoff: 43.03

Arnband Call Name

16005 Ti f fany

16010 Tuukka
16009 Fuj i

er Cutoff: 41.42

Arnband Call Nane
22003 Prize
22001 Kel |y
22002 Charlie
22004 Ki wi
22010 Decker
22011 Mags
22005 Typo
22013 Bei nn
22014 Ellie
22015 Kal eb
22017 Bob

22021 @Gar net
22025 Ange

er Cutoff: 56.96
Arnband Call Nane
10004 Ti ana

Sunday, January 19, 2020
Steeplechase

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Andrl e
Hanson
Connel
McCune
Franci s
H |l dreth
Smith

W | son
Duf f

SAARBZIP>PIARP

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

B. Thi bodeau
L. Thi bodeau
M Powers

22 inch Judge:
Handl er

L. Mtchel
E. Zieske
W Crawshaw
C. Kankash
A Kerr

K. Tees

A. McCune

L. Medcraft
T. Pol son

L. Hi nckley
M Wrant

P. MI ogl av-Rec
W Crawshaw

10 inch Judge:
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me

46. 59
No Ti e
No Ti e
33.09
32.35
43.51
No Ti e
30.73
No Ti e

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me

31.94
No Ti ne
34. 43

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me

28.79
No Ti e
No Ti e
36.52
No Ti e
39.19
29. 33
38.81
38.59
47.12

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me

No Ti ne

- _’]_1_

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

o o

Py

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

w

OFr OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOO0o

o

w

O OPFrPOO0OOFrROOO0OO0OOoOOo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

o o

Tm

eNeoNoNeoleoleolololNolNololNollo)

m

P OPFPOOORrPFRO

=

m

P POOOO0OO0OOFrR,ORFrRPEFrOo

Scor e

46. 59
Elim
Elim
33.09
32.35
43.51
Elim
35.73
Elim

Scor e

36. 94
Elim
34. 43

Scor e

28.79
Elim
Elim
36.52
Elim
39.19
34. 33
38.81
38.59
47.12
36. 31
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



1 Q 10002

Zaya

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.77
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

14002
1 Q 14001

Spi ce
Chib

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.23
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

24001
2 24012
1 Q 24007

Ranger
TEN
Kaboom

S. Wrant

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

M Sullivan

M Powers

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

R Wod
L. Mtchel
A. McCune

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

45. 57

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me

No Ti ne
31.02

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me
No Ti ne

41. 43
30. 59

-12-

o

o

o

o

45. 57

Scor e

Elim
31.02

Scor e

Elim
41. 43
30.59



14 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
P14009 Sim S. Wrant
P14007 Lily E. Modie
P14008 Dahl i L. Kras
P14011 Vi nca N. Scel zo
Qualifier Cutoff: 40.65 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 Q P16003 Sadie (Sm K. Smith
3 P16001 Targa S. Bixler
P16002 Kora S. Hinckl ey
4 P16005 Pi L. Stein
P16014 Penny M Jones
P16016 Believe D. Kelliher
1 Q P16009 Zesty S. Wrant
Qualifier Cutoff: 42.10 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 Q P20004 Tillie V. Cross
1 Q P20007 Coast H. Phel ps
Qualifier Cutoff: 52.84 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 Q P08003 Dee C. m@uire
1 Q P08007 Reddy B. Stephens
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Sunday, January 19, 2020
Perf. Speed Jumping

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me

38. 57
42. 66
Absent
45. 34
46. 19
No Ti e
32.52

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me

40. 51
33.68

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me

46. 91
42.28

-13-

O O oo

o

o O O oo

o

O O oo

o

o O O oo

o

O O oo

o

o O O oo

o

R

o

o OoOpFr OO

o

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

38. 57
42. 66

45. 34
46. 19

Elim
32.52

Scor e

40.51
33.68

Scor e

46. 91
42. 28



- 14-



Open:

Pl ace

2 Q
3

Open:

Pl ace

o
O QOO

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

Open:

Pl ace

58 secs
Ar mband

16001
16010
16003
16009
16005

53 secs
Ar mband

22026
22002
22004
22006
22009
22010
22011
22012
22013
22014
22015
22017
22019
22020
22021
22022
22024
22025

58 secs
Ar mband

14001

53 secs
Ar mband

20001

QCut of f:

Cal |l Nanme
Ada
Tuukka
Teddy
Fuj i

Ti f fany

Cut of f:

Cal |l Nanme
Spec
Charlie
Ki wi

Pi st ol
Varsity
Decker
Mags
Twi st er
Bei nn
Ellie
Kal eb
Bob
Gswi n
August
@Gar net
Measur e
Graci e
Angel

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Chib

Cut of f:

Call Nane

G oovee

37.11 pts 16 inch

Sunday, January 19, 2020

Team Snooker

Handl er

WZnrg

40.51 pts 22 inch

DuBoi s
Thi bodeau
Lohrer
Power s
Thi bodeau

Handl er

L
W

SMITUZrrArox»>»>>x00

34.00 pts 14 inch

Mt chel |
Cr awshaw
Kankash
Ux

d enent
Kerr
Tees
Kel | i her
Medcr af t
Pol son
Hi nckl ey
W r ant
Stein
Scel zo

M | ogl av- Rec

Phel ps
Zi eske
Cr awshaw

Handl er

M

42.50 pts 20 inch

Power s

Handl er

V.

Duf f

Judge:
Ti me

59. 54
36. 42
20. 45
53. 93
41. 17

Judge:
Ti me

38. 17
38. 43
25. 60
No Ti e
54,53
61. 34
57. 27
61. 32
66. 32
54. 06
53. 99
60. 55
65. 24
49. 31
63. 42
No Ti e
57. 30
55.10

Judge:
Ti me

50. 59

Judge:
Ti me

No Ti ne

-15-

Bri an Ferrand

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5

RC3

1+6
1+5

1+5
1+5

Bri an Ferrand
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+7

1+5
1+6

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6

1+5
1+5

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7

1+5
1+5

Bri an Ferrand
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7 1+5 145

Bri an Ferrand
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5 1+5 1+6

RC4

1+7
1+7

1+5
1+0

RC4

1+5
1+5

1+2
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+3
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+7

1+5
1+5

RC4

1+5

RC4

1+7

RC5 RC6 C's

20

o o,

RC5 RC6 C's

© © O oo

14
14
14
14

14
14

14

20
27

RC5 RC6 C's

14

RC5 RC6 C's

Scor e

47
31
13
53
21

Scor e

19
27

32
36
40
46
41
42
40
32
33
39
31
42
12
43
54

Scor e

40

Score

36



2 Q 20002 Cheet ah K

20003 Nupt se H.

20008 Sydney K.

3 20009 Makani K.

20010 Rook E.

1 Q 20011 Zero G A

20012 Cheeky M

Open: 63 secs QCut of f:

Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 10001 Pi nk C.

2 Q 10002 Zaya S.

10005 Skye C.

3 10004 Ti ana L.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

W | son
Connel

Smith

Hanson
Moodi e
Andrl e
Franci s

45.90 pts 10 inch

dl er

Hess

W r ant
McQuire
Thi bodeau

50. 44
Ti me
89
57
49
52

30

51.
60.
47.
54.
54.

Judge:
Ti me

53. 21
62. 83
23.41
73. 83
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Br

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5

1+6
1+3
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+7
1+5

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+6

an Ferrand
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5 1+5 1+6
1+5 1+5 1+7
1+5 1+5

1+5 1+5 145

1+5
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7

RC4

1+7
1+7

1+7

RC5 RC6 C's

27
20

14

54
37
34
40
28
56
32

Score

54
48
12
40



Open:

Pl ace

2
1Q

Open:

Pl ace

2
1Q

Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

2 Q

1Q
3

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

59 secs
Ar mband

P12002
P12006

54 secs
Ar mband

P14001
P14009

54 secs
Ar mband

P16012
P16001
P16018
P16002
P16003
P16007

54 secs
Ar mband

P20004
P20009
P20008

64 secs
Ar mband

P0O8002

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Willy
Sadi e

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Tach
Sim

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Nerys

Tar ga
Besti e
Kor a
Sadi e (Sn
d ewe

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Ranger
Si nner
Tillie
Striker
Bi gzbee

(D

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Angi e

39.95 pts

Sunday, January 19, 2020
Perf. Versatility Snooker

27.20 pts 12 inch

Handl er

M G ay
J. Cat hey

40. 80 pts 14 inch

Handl er

K. C ement
S. Wrant

45.90 pts 16 inch

Handl er

Ross

Bi x| er

W | son
Hi nckl ey
Smth

Kr as

CrAORXOO0

44.20 pts 20 inch

Handl er

Wbod
Patri qui n
Cross
Stein
Ross

0Or<oa

Handl er

A. Kerr

8 inch

Judge:
Ti me

16.78
63. 28

Judge:
Ti me

26. 23
57.08

Judge:
Ti me

14. 49
63. 61
53.12
.91
63. 28
51. 87

Judge:
Ti me

62. 00
No Ti e
54. 89
56. 68
No Ti e

Judge:
Ti me

69. 53

-17-

Bri an Ferrand

Br

Br

Br

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5 1+4 1+0
1+5 1+4 1+7

an Ferrand
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5 1+3
1+5 1+5 1+7

an Ferrand
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5

1+0
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5

1+0
1+5
1+5
142
1+5
1+5

an Ferrand
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+5

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7

Bri an Ferrand

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7 1+5 145

RC4

1+7

RC4

1+7

RC4

1+7
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+7

RC4

1+5
1+7
1+3
1+4
1+7

RC4

1+6

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

14

27

14
27

RC5 RC6 C's
20
14

27
14

RC5 RC6 C's

20

Scor e

12
32

Score

10
48

Score

39
54
29
40
53

Scor e

48
34
38
52
41

Score

47



3 Q P08005 Vinny B. Gagnon

2 Q P08007 Reddy

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

B. Stephens

67.75
70. 18

-18-

1+4 1+5 145 145
1+4 1+5 146 1+7

20
20

43
46



Qual i fi

Pl ace

3
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace
1Q
3Q
2 Q

er Cutoff: 36.90
Arnband Call Name
10004 Ti ana
10001 Pi nk
10002 Zaya
10005 Skye

er Cutoff: 40.62

Arnband Call Name
16001 Ada

16003 Teddy
16005 Ti f fany
16009 Fuj i
16010 Tuukka

er Cutoff: 45.50

Arnband Call Nane
20012 Cheeky
20003 Nupt se
20008 Sydney
20002 Cheet ah
20009 Makani
20010 Rook
20011 Zero G
20001 G oovee
er Cutoff: 38.10
Arnband Call Nane
22026 Spec
22002 Charlie
22004 Ki wi
22006 Pi st ol
22009 Varsity

Sunday, January 19, 2020
Team Jumpers

10 inch Judge:

Handl er

Thi bodeau
Hess

W r ant
McQuire

Onorr

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

DuBoi s
Lohrer
Thi bodeau
Power s
Thi bodeau

rEonL

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Franci s
Connel
Smth

W | son
Hanson
Moodi e
Andrl e
Duf f

SPMAARAARAIL

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Mtchel
W Crawshaw
C. Kankash
S. Wx

K. C enent

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

54. 08
32.09
No Ti e
37.60

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

40. 66
30. 17
No Ti e
35.14
38. 26

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti e
54. 48
58. 37
31.71
43. 99
49. 94
32.00
No Ti e

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

28.75
No Ti e
35. 49
No Ti e
30. 17

-19-

O O oo

N OOOO

Py

OO MNNPFORFRO

O OO oo

O O oo

O OO oo

w

OO OO kFrNOO

O OOOo

O O oo

O OO oo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

O OO oo

OoOpFr OO

©OOoOPr OO

m

P OOOOOOoOLR

OpFr OFr o

Scor e

54. 08
32.09
Elim
37.60

Scor e

40. 66
30. 17
Elim
35.14
42. 26

Scor e

Elim
56. 48
68. 37
38.71
47.99
53.94
32.00
Elim

Scor e

28.75
Elim
35. 49
Elim
35.17



22010 Decker
22011 Mags
22012 Twi st er
22013 Bei nn
5 Q 22014 Ellie
22015 Kal eb
22017 Bob
22019 Gswi n
4 Q 22020 August
22021 @Gar net
22022 Measur e
22024 Graci e
22025 Ange

smITUZrgrAroxy>»

Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 14 in
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

14001 Chi bi M

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Kerr
Tees
Kel | i her
Medcr af t
Pol son

Hi nckl ey
W r ant
Stein
Scel zo

M | ogl av- Rec
Phel ps

Zi eske
Cr awshaw

ch Judge: Brian Ferrand

dl er

Power s

35.
51.
53.
32.
37.

42.
31.

40.
41.
37.

42
87
78
88
31
Ti me
Ti me
21
41

.42

11
06
93

Ti me

No

-20-

Ti me

NPFPNOOOOOOOONDO

P RPOPFPFPNOOONPEFOLPR

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

O OO0 O0OO0OFrRrPFPFOOOOOo

40.
55.
58.
42.
37.
Eli
Eli
52.
36.
52.
44.
48.
46.

42
87
78
88
31
m

m

21
41
42
11
06
93

Scor e

Eli

m



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1

Qual i fi

Pl ace

NN
OO0 LOO

w N

Qualifier
Pl ace

3

Q

Q

er Cutoff: 52.11
Arnband Call Name

P08002
PO8005
PO8007

Angi e
Vi nny
Reddy

er Cutoff: 0.00
Arnband Call Name

P12002 Willy
P12006 Sadi e

er Cutoff: 41.34
Arnband Call Name

P14001 Tach
P14009 Sim

er Cutoff: 40.90
Arnband Call Name

P16012
P16001
P16018
P16002
P16003
P16007

Nerys

Tar ga
Besti e
Kor a
Sadi e (SM
d ewe

Cutof f: 47.04
Arnband Call Name

Ranger
Si nner

Sunday, January 19, 2020
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

A. Kerr
B. Gagnon
B. Stephens

12 inch
Handl er

Judge:

M G ay
J. Cat hey

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

K. C ement
S. Wrant

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Ross

Bi x| er

W | son
Hi nckl ey
Smth

Kr as

CrAORXO0O

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

R Wod
C. Patriquin

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

45. 32
51.75
No Ti ne

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

Absent
Absent

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne
35. 95

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti e
40. 64
30. 57
48. 58
38. 48
32.65

Bri an Ferrand
Ti me TFl ts

39. 25
No Ti ne

-21-

o o

o

O OOOOo

o o

o

P OOFr OO

o o

o

OO OO oo

o O

=

oNolNololNoll

Scor e

45. 32
51.75
Elim

Scor e

Scor e

Elim
35.95

Scor e

Elim
40. 64
35. 57
48. 58
38. 48
39. 65

Scor e

44, 25
Elim



1 Q P20004 Tillie V. Cross 40. 91
2 Q P20009 Striker (D) L. Stein 42. 57
P20008 Bi gzbee C. Ross No Ti e

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

-22-

o o

o o

o o

40.91
42.57
Elim



Sunday, January 19, 2020

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 10002 Zaya S. Wrant 40. 02 2 0 0 0 10. 00
10005 Skye C. MCQire No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
14001 Chi bi M Powers Absent
14002 Spi ce M Sullivan No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
20001 G oovee V. Duff No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
20009 Makani K. Hanson No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
22002 Charlie W Crawshaw Absent
22003 Prize L. Mtchell 28. 96 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22009 Varsity K. d enent 26. 81 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22011 Mags K. Tees Absent
2 Q 22014 Ellie T. Pol son 30. 22 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 22017 Bob M Wrant 27.10 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 22021 Gar net P. Ml oglav-Rec 37.28 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22025 Angel W Crawshaw Absent
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 24012 TEN L. Mtchell 27.76 0 0 0 0 0. 00

-23-



Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 16005 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau
16009 Fuj i M Powers
16010 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 5
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunmber of Qualifiers:

5
Percent Qualified: 38.5%

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

25.61

Absent

No Ti ne

- 24-

16 inch Judge:

R

0

Bri an Ferrand

S

0

F

0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Elim



D stance: 163 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20007 Coast
D stance: 163 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P16007 d ewe
2 Q P16001 Targa
P16005 Pi
1 Q P16006 G no
P16009 Zesty
3 P16013 Trudy
P16014 Penny
D stance: 157 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P08001 Sophi e
1 PO8003 Dee
P08007 Reddy
D stance: 163 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 P14008 Dahl
P14003 Katniss E...
1 Q P14009 Sim
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Sunday, January 19, 2020
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

43 seconds
Handl er

H. Phel ps

43 seconds
Handl er

Kr as

Bi x| er
Stein
Franci s
W r ant
Bi x| er
Jones

Tvvnrnr

47 seconds
Handl er

B. Stephens
C. m@uire
B. Stephens

43 seconds
Handl er

L. Kras
L. Stein
S. Wrant

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified:

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
28. 24 0

Per f ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
33.01 0
No Ti ne 0
27.13 0
No Ti ne 0
46. 66 3.66 0
39. 29 1

Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
Absent
43. 08 1
Absent

Perf ormance |11 14 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
30. 07 0
No Ti ne 0
27.84 0

-25-

Judge:
S

0

Judge:
S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Judge:

Judge:

o

Bri an Ferrand
F E Scor e

0 0 0. 00

Bri an Ferrand

F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00
0 1 Elim
0 0 3. 66
0 0 5.00

Bri an Ferrand
F E Scor e

5. 00

Bri an Ferrand

F E Scor e
0 0 5. 00
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00



Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 48 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

V08001 Pochi

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Handl er

cococoor

M Powers

Vet er ans
Ti me

No Ti ne

-26-

8 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

Bri an Ferrand

S

0

F

0

E

Scor e

Elim



Sunday, January 19, 2020
Advanced Jumpers

-27-



D stance: 158 yards SCT: 45 seconds

Sunday, January 19, 2020
Performance |l Jumpers

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts

1 P16016 Believe

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 45 seconds

D. Kelli her 34. 47

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts

P20004 Tillie V. Cross Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocork

-28-

Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge:

Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge:

Bri an Ferrand
F E Scor e

0 0 5. 00

Bri an Ferrand
F E Scor e



Sunday, January 19, 2020
StartersJumpers

D stance: 109 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 10004 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau 26. 43
Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 20007 Mellie B. Hldreth 21.81
Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
22001 Kel |y E. Zi eske Absent
Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
24009 Nat e L. Kras Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

-29-

10

20

22

24

i nch

i nch

i nch

i nch
R

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

S

Bri an Ferrand
F E Scor e

0 0 0. 00

Bri an Ferrand
F E Scor e

0 0 5. 00

Bri an Ferrand
F E Scor e

Bri an Ferrand
F E Scor e



Sunday, January 19, 2020
Performance | Jumpers
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